DBC1210
Signal Dimmer Controller
Wall mount multi-protocol control solution
The Philips Dynalite DBC1210 is a 12-channel signal dimmer controller,
featuring a maximum of load of 10 A per channel. It is designed for use
with DALI, 1-10 V and DSI dimmable drivers and transformers.
Signal Dimmers
2 DBC1210 Signal Dimmer Controller Specification Sheet

DBC1210
Signal Dimmer Controller
Ordering Code
©2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Revision 02  2018-03-13
lighting.philips.com/dynalite
Electrical
Product Philips 12NC
DBC1210 (Standard product) 913703036009
DBC1210-A (Additional DyNet/DMX512 Port) 913703036109
DBC1210-RCBO (Earth leakage/overload protection) 913703036509
DBC1210-A-RCBO (Additional Port & RCBO) 913703033009
N
L3
L2
L1